
20. Intern. Karl Spieß Gedächtnisturnier

Graben-Neudorf, 09.07.2022

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

57kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Noah Masold TSG Haßloch
SS 11:8

52
SS 6:4

52
 2  10  2  0  17 1

2 Hayri Gencer ASV Ludwigshafen
2:40

01
2:18

01
 0  0  0  0  12 2
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